+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
v: 1.3
8 or 16-Port Rack-Mount Industrial Secure
Modbus TCP/RTU/ASCII Gateway
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS

MB5916-SiS-DC: 13.38 years; MB5916-SiS-US/EU: 13.38 years
Warranty 5 years
Ordering information
Model name Part Number Description Ethernet Serial
MB5908-DC CT
Contact
ATOP
headquarters
8-Port Modbus Concentrator, RJ45 serial, RS- 232/422/485,
24-48 VDC power input 2 (RJ45) 8 (RJ45)
MB5916-DC CT 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, RJ45 serial, RS- 232/422/485,
24-48 VDC power input 2 (RJ45) 16 (RJ45)
MB5908-EU CT 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, RJ45 serial, RS- 232/422/485,
100~240 VAC power input, EU plug 2 (RJ45) 8 (RJ45)
MB5908-US CT 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, RJ45 serial, RS- 232/422/485,
100~240 VAC power input, US Plug 2 (RJ45) 8 (RJ45)
MB5916-EU CT 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, RJ45 serial, RS- 232/422/485,
100~240 VAC power input, EU Plug 2 (RJ45) 16 (RJ45)
MB5916-US CT 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, RJ45 serial, RS- 232/422/485,
100~240 VAC power input, US Plug 2 (RJ45) 16 (RJ45)
MB5908-SiS-DC CT 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, RJ45 serial, RS- 422/485, 2.5KV
Isolation, 24-48 VDC power input 2 (RJ45) 8 (RJ45)
MB5916-SiS-DC CT 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, RJ45 serial, RS- 422/485,